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Automatische condensaftap met
vuilfilter 24VAC

36337-24AC
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Details

Artikelnummer
EAN

Gewicht (kg)
Lengte (mm)
Breedte (mm)
Hoogte (mm)
Luchtaansluiting (")
Type condensaftap
Voltage (V)
Werkdruk (bar)

Maximale omgevings temperatuur (°C)

36337-24AC

8712418390513

0.720000

100

90

140

1/2

Automatisch

24V AC

0-16

60
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